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Arkansas   

Bart Warfield 

Bentonville, AR                           
warfield.bart@gmail.com 

 

California 
            North  

Vacant 

   

         South  
Jonathan Adlam  
Serra High School , San Diego                 
SDRattlersBoysLacrosse@gmail.com 

 

Connecticut 
Brian Adkins                                       

Foran High School                             

adkinsb@stratk12.org 

 

Florida 
 North 
Tom O’Grady  

Monteverde Academy 
tom.ogrady@montverde.org 

 South 

Tony Seaman  

St. Andrews 
tony.seaman@saintandrews.net 

 

Georgia 
Mike Ryan 
Denmark Boys Lacrosse 
Alpharetta Ga 
770.845.9110 
michaelryan@bellsouth.net 
 

Illinois 
Justin Georgacakis 

Glenbrook North HS 

cell # is 847-477-9901 

work :847-509-2557 
jsgeorgacakis@glenbrook225.org 

                                  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Indiana  
Kaene Haughee 

School: South Bend Adams  

Email: khaughee22@gmail.com 

Phone: (574)383-0606 
Home Address: 723 E. 5th Street 
Mishawaka, IN 46544 
 

Kentucky 
Richard M. Little 
Director of Athletics 
Sayre School 
194 North Limestone Stree 
Lexington, KY 40507 
(859)254-1361 
rlittle@sayreschool.org 

 

Maryland  
Keith Reichenbach 

Franklin HS 

443-789-9810 (Cell) 
krr_lax@yahoo.com 

 

Michigan 
Nick Levanti 

Hartland HS 
+1 (315) 527-7656 
nicklevanti@hartlandschools.us 

 

Minnesota  
Chaun Klemetsrud  
Benilde-St Margaret School, MN 

651-497-8214 
chaun.klem@gmail.com 

 

Missouri 
Jason Seidel 

Lafayette HS 

23 Chesterfield Oaks Drive 

Wildwood MO 63006 

845-709-5189 
seidel.jason@gmail.com 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
New England Preps 
Vacant 

 
 
New Hampshire 
Steve Gaudreau 

Associate Dean of Academics 

Pinkerton School 

5 Pinkerton Street 
Derry, NH  03038 
Phone: (603) 437-5200 Ext. 1159 
sgaudreau@pinkertonacademy.org 

 

New Jersey 
David Giarrusso 

Montclair Kimberley Academy, NJ 

dgiarrusso@mka.org 

 

New York 
 Western 

Ed Greenway 

Williamsville East Hs 

Section 6 boys Lacrosse Chairman 

USA WNY Lacrosse President 

All American committee chair 

President Amherst Lacrosse 

Association 

egreenway17@gmail.com 

 

 Nassau 

Vacant 

 Suffolk 

Vacant 

 

 Hudson Valley 

 

Chris Spillane 

chris.spillane13@gmail.com 

 

Independents/Catholic Schools 

Vacant 
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North Carolina 
Dale Oehler 

732 693 5093 cell 
coachoehler1@gmail.com 

 

Ohio 
Pat Collura  

Summit Country Day School 

Cincinnati, OH 
ppcollura@gmail.com 
collura_p@summitcds.org 

 

Pennsylvania 
Vacant 

 

Rhodes Island 
Jay Spina 

(401)952-8420 
jays3@cox.net 

 

Tennessee 
Eamon Thornton 

McCallie School 
ethornton@mccallie.org 

 

Texas 
 North 

Christopher B. Surran 

5050 Quorum Drive 

Suite 700 

Dallas, Texas 75254 

Dallas Jesuit Prep 
csurran@surranlaw.com 

 

 South 

Vacant 

 

Utah 

Jeffrey W Brzoska 
Cell: 714-488-2223 
 jeff.brzoska@vegasgroupent.com 

 

 

Virginia 
 North 

Brian Simmons 

McLean HS 
bwsimmons@fcps.edu 

 

 Central 

Kevin Gates 

Virginia Episcopal 

310 VES Road 

 Lynchburg, VA24503 
kgates@ves.org 
 

 
Washington State 
Ian O’Hearn 

Mercer Island 

ian@mercerislandlacrosse.com 
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